
Last First Address City ZIP Phone Email
Almassy Jill 723 N. Shore Dr. Holland 49424 616-848-7601 rjalmassy@yahoo.com
Anderson Pat & Dave Grob 300 Farington Blvd. #43 Holland 49423 734-255-7855 peanderson1512@gmail.com
Bock Teresa & Jason 6487 142nd Ave Holland 49423 518-354-9394 tbock717@gmail.com
Burn Rick & Linda 1312 St. Andrews Dr. Holland 49423 678-296-1409 rhburn3@juno.com
Burton Diane & Bob 3716 Hickoryrow Ct. Holland 49424 989-640-0102 dmburton72@gmail.com
Carr Liz & Matt 2267 Sunset Bluff Dr. Holland 49424 616-298-7723 lizcarr@charter.net
Chamberlain Linda 2427 Jameswood Ct. Holland 49424 616-796-8077 lindafnw@gmail.com
Cudzilo Carol & Marty 1204 St. James Ct. Holland 49424 616-399-5738 carolcudzilo@yahoo.com
Deutschman Trish & Brad 2515 142nd Ave Holland 49424 218-770-2047 trishdeutsch@yahoo.com
Dumouchelle Kathryn & Mark 1112 N. Black River Dr. #4 Holland 49424 502-595-8757 KL138502@gmail.com
Dykstra Niki 40 Whispering Woods Dr. Holland 49424 415-290-9692 ndykstra22@hotmail.com
Ellington Rex & Dixie 322 N. 160th Ave. Holland 49424 616-298-8646 dbe2527@gmail.com
Ellison Carlotta 316 Ridgeland Ct. #2 Holland 49423 616-392-1715 cellison203@yahoo.com
Ferris Ruthann 1099 Superior Court Holland 49424 989-708-2011 ruthannwood505@yahoo.com
Flack Andy 15143 Mitchell St. Grand Haven 49417 248-224-7733 andy.s.flack@gmail.com
Fu Mary Claire & Wally 1115 Silverstone Rd. Holland 49424 616-399-2171 maryclaire19@gmail.com
Fuller Melanie & Bob 2371 Sunset Bluff Dr. Holland 49424 630-606-6219 mel4boy@gmail.com
Haines Bill & Janet 577 Brookstone St. Holland 49423 989-400-2400 janethaines24@gmail.com
Hartwick Susie 277 N. Division Holland 49424 740-361-6083 hartwick1228@gmail.com
Helwig Jim & Mary Kay 880 Clarewood Ct. Holland 49423 616-834-2011 citizengkar880@gmail.com
Kessie Darci & Joe 114 Greenhill Dr. Holland 49424 260-609-4656 darci.kessie@gmail.com
Korepta Janice & Joe 5105 Coltons Run West Olive 49460 734-417-9866 jbuxton734@gmail.com
Kremer Amy & Adam 14624 Creek Edge Dr. Holland 49424 616-990-7301 amykremer72@yahoo.com
Lebster Ryan & Cathy 2617 Lakeshore Dr. Holland 49424 616-610-0803 rclebster@gmail.com
Lesperance Hope & Mark 7150 Limerick Ln Byron Center 49315 616-730-3095 hope.lesperance@edwardjones.com
Litwinski Cass & Char 2211 Leigh Ct. Holland 49424 616-994-6460 calitwinski@aol.com
Litwinski Stephanie 2211 Leigh Ct. Holland 49424 616-994-6460 slitwinski@aol.com
Livne Tish & Alon 1968 W. 32nd St. Holland 49423 616-335-3291 tdlivne@gmail.com
Loker Jamie & Jim 2456 Jameswood Ct. Holland 49424 616-848-8652 jim-jamie@Lokerfam.com
McNeil Chris & Carolyn 1684 State St. Holland 49424 617-686-4132 litwins6@aol.com
Mitchell Roberta & Mike 430 Lakeshore Dr. South Holland 49424 616-796-8262 dogpawsfour@aol.com
Orns Jim & Michelle 542 Myra Lane Holland 49424 616-377-7431 ornswindmachine@yahoo.com
Petterson Marie & Dale 2960 Foxboro Lane Holland 49424 303-520-2168 mariepetterson@gmail.com
Pigott Joan 729 S. Meadow Ct. Holland 49423 810-287-5249 jmhenige35@hotmail.com
Praest Raynetta & Jack 6607 Timber Cove West Olive 49460 616-610-1905 rpraest@charter.net
Seaton Carole Ann & Tom 6913 Groveside Dr. Zeeland 49464 616-690-5116 caseaton75@gmail.com
Spyker Robin 6429 Sand Castle Dr. Holland 49423 616-566-0180 robinspyker@gmail.com
Starman Shirley 1360 Spinnaker Ct. Holland 49424 586-216-4555 shirstarman@gmail.com
Sullivan Tim & Christa 2040 Leisure Blvd. Holland 49424 616-994-0497 christa0217admin@earthlink.net
Trees Linda & Bob 53 Old Mill Dr. #18 Holland 49423 717-615-2331 amishtulip@comcast.net
Vandenberg Barbara 569 Grove Ave. Holland 49423 616-335-3120 bvandenberg25@gmail.com
Wilcox Heather 957 Meadow Ridge Dr. Holland 49424 616-848-7385 wilcox.heather@yahoo.com
Yutendale Marie & Richard 123 Bay Circle Dr. Holland 49424 616-298-7034 marieyuten@aol.com
Zlotucha Tom & Allie 313 Stone Harbor Holland 49424 616-298-7666 alliezzz@hotmail.com


